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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-4359

24-W-5321

24-W-5207

24-W-5245

24-W-5237

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

BARNES, CEDRIC DAMON 

BROCK, SUSANNE MARGARET 

CONRAD, BROOKLYN RIANE 

DELOACH, JORDAN 

DOUGLAS, KYLA 

DEFENDANT

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

NO TAG

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

SHEPPARD, KENNETH WAYNE 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)

)

)
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001110812

000022198

001111532

001105504

001111556
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

23-W-8248

23-W-9953

24-W-5253

24-W-5291

24-W-4741

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

EASON, CHAD MARSHALL 

HICKMAN, JESSE DEJUAN 

JEANLOUIS, MICHAEL 

KENNEDY, MICHAEL CHASE 

KING, TELA SHATORIA 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

USE TAG/CONCEAL MISREP VEH ID

DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL 

NELSON, AUSTIN 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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)

001013592

000808480

001106272

000275176

001111094
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-1082

24-W-4704

24-W-5195

24-W-3900

23-W-9543

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

MONTOUR, GUISHARD GEOFFREY

POINTER, SARAH RENEA 

PRYMUS, SHAMONA 

REYES, JUAN 

SMITH, BRIA NICOLE 

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

LOITERING/PROWLING

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE

CHARGES

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

ATTORNEY
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000871021

001109224

001111529

001110444

001030348
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1,  2024 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE JENNIFER INMON 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

24-W-5246

WARRANT NO

16 SMITH, MARCELLUS ALEXANDER

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CHARGES

F

ATTORNEY

( ))

001092562SOID:


