## Published: June 25 2024 THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE JENNIFER INMON ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on

July 1, 2024 at 01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES		ATTORNEY		
	BARNES, CEDRIC DAMON  D: 001110812	HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBS		SHEPPARD,	KENNETH	WAYNE
	BROCK, SUSANNE MARGARET	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBS	٠, ,			
	CONRAD, BROOKLYN RIANE D: 001111532	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBS REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC NO TAG	T (F) (M) (M)			
	DELOACH, JORDAN D: 001105504	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA	(F)			
	DOUGLAS, KYLA D: 001111556	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBS	T (F)			

## Published: June 25 2024 THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE JENNIFER INMON ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1, 2024 at 01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR commence on

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
	EASON, CHAD MARSHALL D: 001013592	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	KENNEDY, REID MICHAEL
	HICKMAN, JESSE DEJUAN D: 000808480	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F) REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M) USE TAG/CONCEAL MISREP VEH ID (M)	NELSON, AUSTIN
	JEANLOUIS, MICHAEL D: 001106272	DISPLAY OF LIC PLATE (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	
	KENNEDY, MICHAEL CHASE	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	
	KING, TELA SHATORIA	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST(F)	

## Published: June 25 2024 THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE JENNIFER INMON

ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

July 1, 2024 at 01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR commence on

WAF	RRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
11) 24	-W-1082	MONTOUR, GUISHAR	D GEOFFREYPOSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARI	JUANA (F)
	SOID:	000871021		
12) 24	-W-4704	POINTER, SARAH R	ENEA OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LA	W ENF (M)
	SOID:	001109224	PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY	(M)
			DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER	(M)
			PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED	SUBST (F)
13) 24	_W_51Q5	PRYMUS, SHAMONA	DDUCC ODICINAL CONTAINED	(M.)
13/ 24		001111529	DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED	
	5012.	001111323		
14) 24	-W-3900	REYES, JUAN	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED	SUBST (F)
	SOID:	001110444	LOITERING/PROWLING	(M)
15) 23	-W-9543	SMITH, BRIA NICO	LE POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. 1	DRUGS (M)
	SOID:	001030348	FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE	(M)
			DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE	(M)
			NO PROOF/NO INSURANCE	(M)

Published: June 25 2024

## THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY STATE OF GEORGIA JUDGE JENNIFER INMON ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

Page:

commence on July 1, 2024 at 01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

WARRANT NO DEFENDANT CHARGES ATTORNEY

16) 24-W-5246 SMITH, MARCELLUS ALEXANDERPOSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F)

SOID: 001092562